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Rank Bib First Name Last Name Gender Year Club Club(Code) Time Baan

  Gender: Women / Baan: 0,00 To 0,00  

1 53 Carlijn Reinhoud Women 2002 Esdal College ESD1 26.68 0,00

2 30 Amber Mahieu Women 2000 CSG Jan Arentz JAN2 27.93 0,00

3 31 Larissa Haarms Women 2000 CSG Jan Arentz JAN2 28.02 0,00

4 7 Amber van der Werf Women 2003 ALBERDINK THIJM COLLEGE ATC1 28.44 0,00

5 76 Simone Glas Women 2002 PETRUS CANISIUS COLLEGE PCC2 29.98 0,00

6 99 Anouk Leub Women 2004 ECKARTCOLLEGE ECC1 30.15 0,00

7 49 Isabelle Haan Women 2005 Kaj Munk College KAJ3 33.49 0,00

8 16 Nynke Putlrum Women 2003 SINGELLAND SING1 35.65 0,00

9 92 Danique van Rijn Women 2001 Veenlanden College VLC1 35.84 0,00

10 55 Lieke Reinhoud Women 2003 Esdal College ESD1 35.95 0,00

11 42 Renee van der Weide Women 2004 THOMAS A KEMPIS COLLEGE TKC1 36.09 0,00

12 11 Britt Fernhout Women 2000 ST. VITUSCOLLEGE VIT3 36.19 0,00

13 57 Laura Hummel Women 1999 Esdal College ESD1 36.23 0,00

14 40 Maud Schoenmaker Women 2001 THOMAS A KEMPIS COLLEGE TKC1 38.86 0,00

15 98 Anne van Gils Women 2003 ECKARTCOLLEGE ECC1 40.31 0,00

16 46 Anne Zoe Moritz Women 1998 Gymnasium camphusianum GC1 41.21 0,00

17 63 Eva Sprokkereef Women 2001 Johan de Witt gymnasium JDW 41.32 0,00

18 70 Anne van den Hurk Women STEDELIJK GYMNASIUM BREDA SGB1 41.52 0,00

19 36 Nicole van den Elzen Women 2003 MAASLANDCOLLEGE MAA2 41.56 0,00

20 34 Saffiera Winters Women 2001 Kaj Munk College KAJ4 42.09 0,00

21 84 Selena Hof Women 2002 Gymnasium camphusianum GC2 42.37 0,00

22 69 Isabel Moorman Women STEDELIJK GYMNASIUM BREDA SGB1 42.48 0,00

23 61 Chante Eppinga Women 2001 CSG Jan Arentz JAN1 42.72 0,00

24 38 Britt van den Heuvel Women 2003 MAASLANDCOLLEGE MAA2 42.86 0,00

25 85 Noor van Middelkoop Women 2004 Gymnasium camphusianum GC2 43.09 0,00

26 88 Fenne Cobussen Women 2003 ST. VITUSCOLLEGE VIT2 43.18 0,00

27 81 Annegien Smilde Women 2000 Gymnasium camphusianum GC2 43.65 0,00

28 41 Suzanne van Groningen Women 2000 THOMAS A KEMPIS COLLEGE TKC1 43.95 0,00

29 80 Vecile Exoo Women 2001 THOMAS A KEMPIS COLLEGE TKC2 44.31 0,00

30 96 Alyssa van Rijn Women 2004 Veenlanden College VLC1 44.44 0,00

31 37 Anna van Peer Women 2003 MAASLANDCOLLEGE MAA2 44.63 0,00

32 77 Willemijn Wijdeveld Women 2004 THOMAS A KEMPIS COLLEGE TKC2 44.70 0,00

33 35 Donna van de Poppe Women 2002 Kaj Munk College KAJ4 46.39 0,00

34 79 Emma van Ferneij Women 2004 THOMAS A KEMPIS COLLEGE TKC2 46.65 0,00

35 9 Minke van Baars Women 2004 ST. VITUSCOLLEGE VIT3 47.19 0,00

36 47 Sylke Schouwenaars Women 1998 Gymnasium camphusianum GC1 48.24 0,00

37 66 Beertje de Groodt Women 2004 Johan de Witt gymnasium JDW 51.23 0,00
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  Gender: Men / Baan: 0,00 To 0,00  

1 62 Jeroen Goedknegt Men 2001 CSG Jan Arentz JAN1 26.36 0,00

2 8 Jelte Poolman Men 2000 ALBERDINK THIJM COLLEGE ATC1 27.27 0,00

3 60 Joey Moonen Men 1998 CSG Jan Arentz JAN1 28.81 0,00

4 29 Scott Haarms Men 2002 CSG Jan Arentz JAN2 29.16 0,00

5 94 Seth Korver Men 2001 Veenlanden College VLC1 29.60 0,00

6 6 Niek Bogerman Men 2001 ALBERDINK THIJM COLLEGE ATC1 30.05 0,00

7 32 Casper van Worddragen Men 2002 Kaj Munk College KAJ4 30.29 0,00

8 87 Joep van Rijn Men 2002 ST. VITUSCOLLEGE VIT2 31.11 0,00

8 22 Merijn Bakker Men ERFGOOIERS COLLEGE ERF1 31.11 0,00

10 74 Timo Schermer Men 2002 PETRUS CANISIUS COLLEGE PCC2 31.46 0,00

11 12 Naut van Heeswijk Men 2004 ST. VITUSCOLLEGE VIT3 31.70 0,00

12 72 Bram de Nijs Men 2005 PETRUS CANISIUS COLLEGE PCC2 32.19 0,00

13 20 Jonathan Slokker Men ERFGOOIERS COLLEGE ERF1 32.44 0,00

14 73 Raul Hulshof Men 2003 PETRUS CANISIUS COLLEGE PCC2 32.85 0,00

15 68 Pelle Kloppenburg Men STEDELIJK GYMNASIUM BREDA SGB1 34.20 0,00

16 93 Hugo Moorthaemer Men 2000 Veenlanden College VLC1 34.33 0,00

17 86 Kas Berendsen Men 1999 ST. VITUSCOLLEGE VIT2 35.80 0,00

18 59 Tom Brocking Men 2001 CSG Jan Arentz JAN1 35.95 0,00

19 25 Dean Hendriksen Men 2004 CARMEL COLLEGE CCE2 36.23 0,00

20 1 Pepijn Weitzel Men 2004 MAASLANDCOLLEGE MAA3 36.27 0,00

21 51 Quint van der Riet Men 2004 Kaj Munk College KAJ3 36.98 0,00

22 56 Migo Telkamp Men 2003 Esdal College ESD1 37.36 0,00

23 3 Bart van Es Men 2005 MAASLANDCOLLEGE MAA3 38.58 0,00

24 64 Luc Lefering Men 2004 Johan de Witt gymnasium JDW 38.63 0,00

25 18 Rubem Rozema Men 2004 SINGELLAND SING1 38.93 0,00

26 5 Sem van der Heijden Men 2004 MAASLANDCOLLEGE MAA3 38.96 0,00

27 19 Casper Bijsmans Men 2001 SINGELLAND SING1 39.70 0,00

28 45 Martin de Beun Men 1999 Gymnasium camphusianum GC1 40.37 0,00

29 43 Erwin Luijendijk Men 2001 THOMAS A KEMPIS COLLEGE TKC1 40.45 0,00

30 17 Marijn Meijer Men 2001 SINGELLAND SING1 40.56 0,00

31 23 Boris, Swierts Men 2003 CARMEL COLLEGE CCE2 40.91 0,00

32 83 Auke Streefkerk Men 2002 Gymnasium camphusianum GC2 42.19 0,00

33 95 Arthur Prins Men 1999 Veenlanden College VLC1 42.84 0,00

34 44 Pieter Knops Men 1999 Gymnasium camphusianum GC1 42.88 0,00

34 14 Bas van der Aart Men 2002 SINGELLAND SING1 42.88 0,00

36 15 Max van der Scheer Men 2002 SINGELLAND SING1 42.99 0,00

37 71 Marnix Meeuwis Men STEDELIJK GYMNASIUM BREDA SGB1 44.30 0,00

38 48 Jip Steehouwer Men 1998 Gymnasium camphusianum GC1 45.18 0,00

39 10 Pepijn Bogers Men 2004 ST. VITUSCOLLEGE VIT3 46.37 0,00

40 82 Maarten Molenaar Men 2003 Gymnasium camphusianum GC2 46.43 0,00

41 91 Silke Evers Men 2001 Veenlanden College VLC1 48.84 0,00

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

2 Stef Kuijpers Men 2004 MAASLANDCOLLEGE MAA3 0,00

26 Esmee Koning Women 2002 CARMEL COLLEGE CCE2 0,00

52 Rutger Boxman Men 2004 Kaj Munk College KAJ3 0,00

78 Lente van den Wall Bake Women 2001 THOMAS A KEMPIS COLLEGE TKC2 0,00

90 Joris van Kaam Men ST. VITUSCOLLEGE VIT2 0,00

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

12 Naut van Heeswijk Men 2004 ST. VITUSCOLLEGE VIT3 0,00
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91 Silke Evers Men 2001 Veenlanden College VLC1 0,00

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

6 Niek Bogerman Men 2001 ALBERDINK THIJM COLLEGE ATC1 0,00

65 Charlotte Norendaal Women 2005 Johan de Witt gymnasium JDW 0,00

69 Isabel Moorman Women STEDELIJK GYMNASIUM BREDA SGB1 0,00

70 Anne van den Hurk Women STEDELIJK GYMNASIUM BREDA SGB1 0,00

71 Marnix Meeuwis Men STEDELIJK GYMNASIUM BREDA SGB1 0,00

74 Timo Schermer Men 2002 PETRUS CANISIUS COLLEGE PCC2 0,00

Did Not Start - Run 2 (11)

2 Stef Kuijpers Men 2004 MAASLANDCOLLEGE MAA3 0,00

26 Esmee Koning Women 2002 CARMEL COLLEGE CCE2 0,00

45 Martin de Beun Men 1999 Gymnasium camphusianum GC1 0,00

46 Anne Zoe Moritz Women 1998 Gymnasium camphusianum GC1 0,00

47 Sylke Schouwenaars Women 1998 Gymnasium camphusianum GC1 0,00

48 Jip Steehouwer Men 1998 Gymnasium camphusianum GC1 0,00

52 Rutger Boxman Men 2004 Kaj Munk College KAJ3 0,00

78 Lente van den Wall Bake Women 2001 THOMAS A KEMPIS COLLEGE TKC2 0,00

81 Annegien Smilde Women 2000 Gymnasium camphusianum GC2 0,00

82 Maarten Molenaar Men 2003 Gymnasium camphusianum GC2 0,00

90 Joris van Kaam Men ST. VITUSCOLLEGE VIT2 0,00

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

40 Maud Schoenmaker Women 2001 THOMAS A KEMPIS COLLEGE TKC1 0,00

72 Bram de Nijs Men 2005 PETRUS CANISIUS COLLEGE PCC2 0,00

Disqualified - Run 2 (5)

18 Rubem Rozema Men 2004 SINGELLAND SING1 0,00

32 Casper van Worddragen Men 2002 Kaj Munk College KAJ4 0,00

34 Saffiera Winters Women 2001 Kaj Munk College KAJ4 0,00

53 Carlijn Reinhoud Women 2002 Esdal College ESD1 0,00

65 Charlotte Norendaal Women 2005 Johan de Witt gymnasium JDW 0,00

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


